AXK140180  Timken  140x180x5mm
D  180  mm  Needle  roller
bearings
Bearing number AXK140180
Size (mm) 140x180x5
Brand Timken
Bore Diameter (mm) 140
Outer Diameter (mm) 180
Width (mm) 5
d 140 mm
D 180 mm
T 5 mm
ra max. 0.6 mm
Ea 177 mm
Eb 146 mm
Weight 0.221 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 136 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 887 kN